
 

 

2016 FREO DOCKERS CUP TIMELINE as at 1.2.16 
 

DAY DATE EVENT 

Monday February  1 Term 1 Commences / Online Nominations Open 

Monday February  29 Nominations Close 

Monday March  14 Confirmation of Division / Draft Fixtures 

Thursday March 24 Final Fixtures Published 

Friday April  8 End Term 1 

Tuesday April 26 Term 2 Commences 

Tuesday May 3 Fixtures Commence 

Sunday June 26 White Division Grand Final 

Monday June 27 SHS Country Week Commences 

Friday July  1 End Term 2 

Vanderweide Division Grand Final (SHS Country Week) 

Monday July 18 Term 3 Commences 

Sunday August 7 Moore Division Grand Final 

(Curtain Raiser to Fremantle v West Coast @ Domain Stadium) 

 
 


